

2023 PITCHING & CATCHING CLINIC



May 24th

\$50 per player | ages 10-14 Skiatook High School Softball Field

This camp is for girls, ages 10-14. This camp is being put on by coaches Jordan Jones, Jenny Brummett, Stacy Pope, Jake Parker, Ed Harper, current and former college players.

Players will receive instruction from Girls Varsity Players and Coaches on: pitching and catching skills

Each camper will receive a camp T-shirt.

9:00 am - 11:00 am

Players Need to Bring

Water, cleats, glove, bat, helmet, batting gloves, catchers gear, facemask (anything you need to play!)

* bring registration form to clinic

Please pay when you arrive. CASH ONLY PLEASE

PLEASE RSVP BY RETURNING THE BOTTOM OF THIS FORM or COMPLETING THE GOOGLE FORM -

For Questions, email Coach Jones @ jjones@skiatookschools.org

T-shirt size(circle): YS YM YL AS AM AI	
Name	Age Position(s) Played
Parent/Guardian	Cell
Emergency Contact	Daytime Phone
Public Schools and Skiatook High School, are not a to property resulting from the participation in said undersigned parent(s) hereby agree to indemnify an	erstands the Lady Bulldogs Softball Camp, its director or instructors, Skiatook and shall not be responsible or liable for any illness, injury to person or damage I clinic. That in consideration for allowing our daughter to participate, we then dhold harmless the director or instructors, Skiatook Public Schools and ing from our daughter being injured or causing any injury or damage to
	Date
	\$10 RSVP fee
This fee is nonrefundable. It is to cover the T-s.	hirt cost. The additional \$40 camp fee will be paid in cash on the first
day of camp at check in. Use the link above to	send your \$10 fee through Venmo. If you do not have Venmo, you can
send your \$10 RSVP through school mail or th	e US Postal service. <u>Deadline for RSVP is May 19th.</u>
Player Name:	T-Shirt Size (circle) : YS YM YL AS AM AL AXL
Parent Name:	

Return this slip and \$10 (if check or money orders, make payable to Jordan Jones) to your child's teacher in an envelope. Label envelope, Jordan Jones, High School. You can also mail this to Jordan Jones, 1000 W. 4th St., Skiatook OK, 74070.